12" Pizzas

Margherita
Mozzarella, Basil & Olive Oil

Isabella
Mozzarella, Ham, Mushroom & Black Olives

Hawaiian
Mozzarella Ham & Pineapple

Jamesy’s Meat Feast
€16.50
Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Salami & Ham

Vegetarian
Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Mushrooms & Red Onion

Rocky Marciano
Mozzarella, Prosciutto, Rocket Leaves & Parmesan Shavings

Calzone
Ricotta, Mozzarella, Bacon & Mushrooms in a folded pizza

The Queen Maeve
Mozzarella, Goat's Cheese, Red Onion & Pesto

Emer’s Pizza Pesto Pollo
Mozzarella, Chicken, Fresh Pesto & Red Onion

Peshoo’s Hot Pizza
Buffalo Mozzarella, Jalapeno, Red Onion, Spicy Pepperoni & Chilli Flakes

Hugo's Pizza
Buffalo Mozzarella, Salami Napoli Negrini, Black Olives & Rocket

Create your own Pizza
Per extra Topping (Meat or Cheese)
Per extra Topping (All other toppings)

€14.50

€15.00

€14.50

€15.50

€16.50

€16.50

€17.00

€16.50

€17.00

€17.00

€13.00
€2.00
€1.50




Sides

Garlic Pizza Bread with Mozzarella and Black Olives €8.50
Garlic Pizza Bread €6.50
Rocket & Parmesan Salad €5.00
Mixed Salad €5.00
Fries €3.50
Garlic Dip €2.00
Notes:

Our Pizza dough is made in house using the finest Italian Caputo ‘00’ flour.

Allergens: All our Pizza bases contain Wheat, Lupin & Milk. Our basil Pesto contains nuts.
9” Pizza available for children.

1. Gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans 7. Milk 8. Tree Nuts 9. Celery
10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphite 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs




